
ATTN: WORK FROM HOME 
$500-$5000/mo. base PT/FT 

888-897-8757 
www.rainbowgold4u.com 

Apt. live in team- independent re- 
tirement community. Responsible for 
resident & building security nightly. 1 
bdrm apt., utilities, medical, dental, 
life & meals in exchange for service. 
Day job or school should not inter- 
fere with this position. Apply in per- 
son @ Willamette Oaks Retirement 
Community. 455 Alexander Loop. 
343-2688. 

CONSTRUCTION 
SUMMER WORK 

Construction in the Portland metro 
area. Carpentry and labor positions 
available. Part-time, full-time, day 
and night shifts. $9-$18/HR DOE. 
Call 1 -800-225-5257 ask for Jessica 
or Mark to get more information. 
KWVA FM, UO Campus Radio, is 
currently extending the application 
deadline for the Web-Page/Newslet- 
ter Editor position for the 2001-02 
academic year. Applicants must be 
students enrolled at least half-time 
to receive a stipend. Job applica- 
tions and descriptions are available 
outside the ASUO office, Suite 4 of 
the EMU, completed applications 

• can be turned in to the KWVA box in 
Suite 4. If you have any questions, 
contact Kelly Lea, at (541)346-4091. 
EO/AAA. Deadline for the applica- 
tions is Tuesday, May 30th at 5 pm. 
Nanny/Child care position starts this 
summer about 18hrs/wk. $9-$10/hr. 
South Eugene home, 2 yr. old girl. 
Experience required. Prefer some- 
one who can work into school year. 
Call Beth at 346-2152. 
Facilities Maintenance. Work study 
opportunity with youth development 
organization for FT logistics assis- 
tant. Duties include landscaping & 
general maintenance. Send cover 
letter/resume to NYC, Attn: HR, 
2621 Augusta, Eugene 97403 EOE 

Experienced web designer 
For leading progressive internet de- 
velopment firm. See job description 
@ www.ctsg.com/about/jobs.asp 

FIREFIGHTERS! 
Summer time work. Free training 
provided. Skookum. 688-1900. 

2+ bdrm house, W/D, freezer, fp, 
direct bus, 543 W. 18th. Avail. 8/1, 
$795/mo. 1 small pet ok. 343-3318. 

2 bedroom duplex 
Close to UO, summer sublet. 

$750, 485-8248 

Spacious 5 Bedroom House for 
Rent. Close to campus. W/D, dw. 
Available summer. 302-2730. 

Furnished 1 bdrm, 1 bath apt. for 
$370/mo. Sublet starting in July. 
W/D, microwave, bus route, parking, 
Call Tracy. 517-0797. Signing lease 
will get you $100. 

RESERVING FOR FALL 
Low summer rates 

Large, Clean, Quiet, 1 & 2 bdrms 
Nicely Furnished, 1 block UO, No 

pets. Summer: $300-$350, 
Fall: $450-$575. Chuck 344- 4760 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. Summer, $355. 

Avail. 6/16. No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. Available now. $495/mo. Park- 
ing, laundry, d/w, disposal. 343-3318 

2 bdrms, $550-$575, 2 blocks from 
UO, furnished. Avail, beg. Spring 
Break! Parking avail. 484-9922. 

New 1 & 2 bdrm furnished apts., 
Close to campus, $495-$650. 

510-0277 or 344-6261. 

Large 2 bedroom/2 bath with w/d, 
dishwasher, fitness center, pool, 
volleyball courts. Sub-lease June 
15-Sept. 15, only pay July and 
Aug. rent. $740/month. 344-1935. 

Campus Apartments 2 bdrm, $550- 
$675, no lease. Summer rate, $400. 
343-8545 

Only $310/summer and $410/fall. 
RESERVE NOW. On site laundry, 
parking. No pets. 735 E. 17th. 343- 
2114 or 344-1583. 

Large, Clean, Quiet 1 bd apts. 
1/2 bk. UofO campus. Furnished or 

unfurnished. 484-4103 
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CUTE 2 BDRM APT. in classic re- 
modeled house. 671 E. 16th, Avail. 
6/18, $395. www.StewardshipProp- 
erties.com, 343-6000. 

get one at 
Suite 300 EMU 

Your fridge will 
love you for it! 

★★★★★★■*•*★★*★★*****+*•*•-* 

www.dailyemerald.com 
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Very Cool in Summer, basement 4 
bdrm by UO, $595, 942 E. 18th. 
www.StewardshipProperties.com, 
343-6000. 

2 bdrm, fireplace, patio, parking. No 
pets/smoke. Avail. June. $530. 1 
bdrm, $395.1230 Ferry. 687-2360. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

CUTE NEW 2 BDRM with deck, on- 
site laundry, parking, $360/$575, 
950 Patterson, 343-6000. 
www.campusrental.com 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 
• 1 bdrm $430-$535 

• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 
• On UO busline 

Hours: 1:30-4:30, M-F 
1601 Olive»485-O916, 

Brand new 2 bdrm, 1 ba., vaulted 
ceiling, W/D. 18th & Alder area. 
$695. 954-1520. 

NICE 4 BDRM, ALL UTILITIES IN- 
CLUDED, by UO, laundry on site, 
parking, 1841 Kincaid, $780/1080, 
343-6000. www.campusrental.com 

Reserving for Summer & Fall 
PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 

135 E. 19TH #1 • 345-5949. 
Spacious 2 bdrm, some with balcony 
or loft. Free parking, onsite laundry. 
No pets/smkg. Summer $450-$550, 
Fall $575-$700 lease. 

HUGE FLAT ON 3RD FLOOR, great 
view, W&D, 8 bdrms, 1756 Willam- 
ette, $1960.343-6000. 
www.campusrenta! .com 

Nice 1 bdrm, NEW: carpet, paint, 
appliances. Walk UO. $465. Onsite 
laundry, quiet, quiet. 465-9886. 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
Large, Clean, Quiet 1 bd apts. 

1/2 bk. UofO campus. Furnished or 
unfurnished. 484-4103 

HUGE 1 BDRM by UO, newly re- 
modeled, laundry on-site, $425/525, 
1825 Harris, 343-6000. 
www.campusrental.com 

623 East 17th, Alley 
Studios, onsite laundry. 

Available Now! Call 465-3825. 
582 & 588 East 12th 

2 bdrms, W/D, available. 
New! Call 465-3825. 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very Close to campus! Spacious 
1 & 2 bedroom units, completely 

remodeled, fully appliance, 
laundry, covered parking. 

CALL NOW FOR 
MOVE IN SPECIAL! 

$525/$595 434-0319 or 434-2111 
TOP FLOOR 3 BDRM APT. in clas- 
sic remodeled house, 671 E. 16th, 
avail 6/18, $595. www.Stewardship 
Properties.com, 343-6000 
BIG NEW 5 BDRM APT, by UO, 
newly remodeled, laundry on site, 
1825 Harris, $975/1475.343-6000. 
www.campusrental.com 

* 
iX Fall Reservations -{X 

“Ask About FREE Rent Bonus !,y 
Alderwood Manor 

1884-1860 Alder 
686- 0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687- 0684 
Campus Chateau 

1668 Ferry 
485-7776 

Campus Plaza 
850 E. 18IH 

485-7776 
College Side 

737 E. 16™ 
683-9546 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

465-9330 
Fir Crest 

630 E. 14™ 
485-7776 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18th 

485-0060 
Garden Terrace 

1893 Garden Ave. 
302-5713 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx 

485-7776 
Lake Crest 

1390 Mill 
485-7776 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 
485-7776 

Patterson Manor 
611E. IF' 
1085 Patterson 
485-7776 
Selma Apartments 
361 E. 14th 
485-7776 

Talisman 
888 E. 18™ 
485-4029 

University Manor 
745 E. 15th 
485-9773 

1340 Mill 
485-7776 
944-946 E. 19th 
485-7776 

1365 Ferry 
531E. 14th 
485-7776 

1881-1891 High 
315-325 E. 19th 
485-7776 

1884 Garden Ave. 
1210 Villard 
302-5713 
1911 Kincaid 
485-7776 

Myrtlewood Apartments 
1437 High Street 

Near Campus & Downtown 
On site Laundry & Parking 

2 Bedroom Townhouses $595 
1 & 2 Bedroom Apt. $445-545 

Summer Rates Available 
Call Jim @ 954-2126 

South Gate & Oak Creek Town- 
homes. Free Rent Move-In SpeciaH 
1 -4 bdrms, flats & townhouses avail. 

Call Willis 344-6540 
NICE NEW 4 BDRM apt., parking, 
laundry, 950 Patterson, $595 for 
summer. www.StewardshipProper- 
ties.com, 343-6000. 

2 bdrm apt. Lease for summer 
(+more?) 2 blocks from UO. Big 
rooms, patio, near Sweet Treats, 
19th St. Cafe. $630/mo. 687-8220. 

SUMMER RATES NOW! 
Security gates, laundry 
$250-$270, 1728 Ferry 

Call 465-9330 or 485-4029 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

EARLY RESERVATIONS 
1 block to UO, onsite parking/laun- 
dry. Quiet policy, no pets. Summer 
$185, Fall $235 lease. Alder St. 
Quads. 1360 Alder, 345-5949. 

Nice apartment, newly remodeled 
quad for rent. Right next to campus 
at 18th and Harris St. Call 431-7362 
for more info. 

Room for rent from June until Sep- 
tember. $325/mo. + utils. 683-9682. 
Available June 1. 

1359 Mill St. Room in 6 bdrm house. 
4 blocks from UO. $250/mo. Avail. 
June 1.338-0776 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for 
Serious students/working people. 

4 blocks from UO entrance. 
All utils, paid, house telephone 

provided, cleaning service includ- 
ed. No drugs or disruptive 

behavior. 341-9434 

Sign-up for Summer/Fall! Next to 
UO, ethernet & cable, furn. incl. utils. 
No smoke/drink. $250.431-1113. 

238 SUBLETS 

Female wanted to share 2 bdrm, 1.5 
bath nice condo. West Eugene area, 
10 min. from campus. Includes all 
utilities for only $450/mo. No smok- 
ers please. 342-7642 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate wanted to share apt 
w/UO student. Across from Autzen. 
2 bdrm, multiple amenities, W/D, fit- 
ness center, swimming pool, nice 
view, balcony. Month-to-month rent 
option. $290.485-6890. 

2 quiet roommates wanted to share 
house for summer. Close to cam- 
pus, porch, hot tub. $375/mo. Water 
& sewage included. 

Kristin 346-9075. 

2 bdrm. Summer $210, Fall $300. 2 
blocks to Bookstore. 465-9591 or 
roomatel 000@ hotmail.com 

Male cc liege students want room- 
mate to share 5 bdrm home. Lots of 
amenities. $300. 349-9220 David or 
Justin. 

2 blocks from UO. $250/mo. + utis. 
Share 4 bdrm house with 3 others. 
686-5743 or 344-0000. 

HIV POSITIVE? 
Know in only 1-minute, 

www. 1 -minute-hiv-self-test.com 

Jewish Student Union elections 
Thurs. May 31st at 7:15 

in the Multicultural Center 

285 SERVICES 
Mature student will house/pet sit. 

3 day or $50 minimum. Refs. 
431-1014. 

Editing/Proofreading 
By former English instructor. 

Papers, theses, articles. 
APA, MLA, UO, Chicago styles. 
Campus pickup. Call 344-8386 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Problems? Call the U of 0 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

1501221 

Pocket PlaijIuHixc 
presents... 

Running 
on Empty 

Written and directed by 
Heather Meyers and 

Gregory Thorson 
A spirited, stimulating 

examination of MTV's effect 
on modern society, set 
against its tumultuous 

creation. 

May 31st, June 1*, 2nd 
5 p.m. 102 Villard 

$ ? donation suggested 
-1 
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Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Knee-ankle 
connection 

6 Virginia senator 
Charles 

10 Gravy server 
14 Unworlcty 
15 Rapierla cousin 
16 Seaweed 
17 Where the action 

is 
Guy 
Wharf 
Changing a timer 
Make amends 
Chamber 
Lends a hand 
Eagle on a par 
three 
_to say 
Lightning unit? 
Genetic info 
carrier 
Peag 
Port of Iraq 
Soft metal 
Conference site 
0(1945 
MarSuonTaxT 
Groovy, updated 
Dregs 
Critiqued 
Blond shade 
Common 
igneous rock 
Singing brothers 
Rocky outcrop 
Lad 
Truant Gl 
Notaweather 
Heritor Alexander 
Hard to find 
Ti* to one side 
Giraffe's kin 
Former mates 
Second Hebrew 

71 Neighbors 
Saudi Arabia 

DOWN 
1 Char 
2 Roll-call 

response 
3 War god 
4 San Fran pro 
5 Diane or Buster 

Solutions 
□sail 
□□□□ 
B0EJQ 
□□OB 
□□□□ 
□ 
□□BO 
□□□□ 
DEED 

□□□ 
□ 
□□□□ 
□□□□ 
□□□□ 
□□□□ 

6 Military unit 
7 Bid first 
8 Bay of_ 
9 Wager 

10 Of a religious 
ritual 

11 Potpourris 
12 Man in the field 
13 Bibical weeds 
21 

__ 
the line 

(obeyed) 
22 Analyze 

chemically 
25 Stitch 
26 French cleric 
27 Fdssi fuel 
28 “Lohengrin” lady 
30 Milk processor 
32 Geometric forms 
35 Guilty or not 

36 Western tribe 
37 Alda sitcom 
39 "Tomorrow" girl 
41 Pilgrimage site in 

Israel 
44 Break bread 

46 Actress Moore 
49 Actor Nielsen 
50 Position, as 

troops 
52 Angry look 
53 Polish again 
54 Hold dear 

56 Quench 
59 Exam 
60 Mosque prayer 

leader 
61 Scruff 
62 Evidence joy 
64 Clerical vestment 


